
Subject: Fwd: Revised Minimum Wage Ordinance Flier
From: Rick Scott
Date: 06/27/2016 01:51 PM
To: Aaron Aulenta <aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Andrew Thomas <Andrew@westwoodvillagedistrict.com>, Blair Besten
<blair@historiccore.bid>, Danielle Condit <danielle@thescbd.com>, Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Duke
Dulgarian <duke@scoreproperties.com>, Gary Russell <gary@wilshirecenter.com>, Jeff Chodorow
<jchodorow@downtownla.com>, Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>, John Walker
<john@thescbd.com>, "Joseph Mariani Jr." <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, "juliannakf@gmail.com"
<juliannakf@gmail.com>, Kent Smith <kent@fashiondistrict.org>, Kerry Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, Laura Hill
<laura@southpark.la>, Laurie Sale <rehabitat@gmail.com>, Leslie Elkan <leslie_elkan@yahoo.com>, Leslie Elkan
<leslie.elkan@gmail.com>, Leslie Elkan <leslie@villageatshermanoaks.com>, "marcie@marcieps.com" <marcie@marcieps.com>,
Marie Rumsey <MRumsey@ccala.org>, Media District <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Miguel Vargas <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, Misty
Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, Neil Tanouye <ntanouye@latourism.org>, Nick Griffin <NGriffin@downtownla.com>, Noah Strouse
<noah@historiccore.bid>, Patti MacJennett <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, Raquel Beard <rbeard@centralcityeast.org>, Rena
Leddy <rena@fashiondistrict.org>, San Pedro Historic Waterfront PBID <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Shirley Zawadzki
<shirley@newcityamerica.com>, Steve Gibson <steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Levi <susanlevi@labids.org>, Suzanne
Holley <SHolley@downtownla.com>, Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com>, Vicki Nussbaum
<vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, wilmingtonchamber <wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>, Wilshire Center
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>

FYI

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>
Date: Mon, Jun 27, 2016 at 1:43 PM
Subject: Fwd: Revised Minimum Wage Ordinance Flier
To: Jasmine Ramos <jasmine@fashiondistrict.org>
Cc: Andrew Thomas <Andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>, Rick Scott
<rick.scott@lacity.org>, "Van Cise, Eugene" <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>, "Flores, Jose" <jose.flores@lacity.org>,
lessisters@lycos.com, Ellen Endo <ellenendo@yahoo.com>, wilmingtonchamber <wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-
chamber.com>, "Russell, Mike" <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, s ch <serranochilipepper@yahoo.com>, Jeff Zarrinnam
<jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Leti Garcia <leti.garcia@lacity.org>
Date: Mon, Jun 27, 2016 at 12:18 PM
Subject: Revised Minimum Wage Ordinance Flier
To: Kimberly Fitzpatrick <kim.fitzpatrick@lacity.org>, Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>, Yono Hong
<yono.hong@lacity.org>, Beth Slick <beth.slick@lacity.org>, mbecerra@dcba.lacounty.gov, Capri Maddox
<capri.maddox@lacity.org>, Jessica Yasukochi <Jessica@vica.com>

Attached is the revised flier for distribution.  Thank you.  Leti

Leti Garcia
Assistant to Capri Maddox, Special Assistant City Attorney and
Alex Ponder, Director, Policy & Intergovernmental Relations
Office of the City Attorney 
200 N. Main Street, Room 800
Los Angeles, CA  90012
(213) 978-8362

*****************Confidentiality Notice *************************
This electronic message transmission contains information
from the Office of the Los Angeles City Attorney, which may be confidential or protected by the attorney-client privilege and/or the
work product doctrine. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying,
distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachments without reading or saving in any manner.
********************************************************************



-- 
Counting my blessings - Sing and be Happy Today!

http://clerk.lacity.org/stellent/groups/departments/@clerk_master_contributor/documents/contributor_web_content/lacityp_026712.png

-- 
Rick Scott
Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division
Office of the City Clerk 
213.978.1121 direct 
213.978.1099 main 
Fax 213.978.1130
Rick.Scott@lacity.org 


